
Meetshoven Nacht
Aarschot 16.12.2022

Omega

Frans WENS
TROL
Course : H:03
Distance : 3650m
Time : 0:43:58 (12'03"/km)

1/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Kobe DEFERM 0:45:34
3. Finn GEVAERT 0:45:36

1. 111 00:02:45 184m 14'57"/km
2. 123 00:03:05 00:05:50 217m 14'13"/km
3. 113 00:01:48 00:07:38 142m 12'41"/km
4. 122 00:05:19 00:12:57 554m 9'36"/km
5. 117 00:05:09 00:18:06 341m 15'06"/km
6. 135 00:00:53 00:18:59 130m 6'48"/km
7. 118 00:03:21 00:22:20 198m 16'55"/km
8. 115 00:08:07 00:30:27 446m 18'12"/km
9. 134 00:02:41 00:33:08 259m 10'22"/km

10. 136 00:01:12 00:34:20 105m 11'26"/km
11. 121 00:00:46 00:35:06 89m 8'37"/km
12. 126 00:01:57 00:37:03 170m 11'28"/km
13. 129 00:01:37 00:38:40 178m 9'05"/km
14. 131 00:02:30 00:41:10 258m 9'41"/km
15. 133 00:01:59 00:43:09 224m 8'51"/km
16. 999 00:00:49 00:43:58 156m 5'14"/km
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